P
O
W
E
R
M
A
S

R
A
UT
O
 S
TU
B
PU
LL
ER
JAWS - TIE ROD - SUPPORT COLLAR - SLEEVE - PULLING COLLAR FOR CTP TUBE PULLER
WORKING CONSUMABLES FOR AUTO STUB PULLER
PULLING COLLAR PC-950
FOR CTP - 900 FOR CTP - 1100
PULLING COLLAR PC-1150
 38.10 1.1/2” 41.0 1.614” PC-1150/410
 41.27 1.5/8” 44.0 1.732” PC-1150/440
 44.45 1.3/4” 48.0 1.890” PC-1150/480
 47.62 1.7/8” 51.0 2.001” PC-1150/510
 50.80 2” 54.0 2.126” PC-1150/540
 53.97 2.1/8” 57.0 2.244” PC-1150/570
Model
mm
OD OF TUBE
INSIDE DIA.

Jaws Model Tie Rod  ModelGun Model Support Collar Sleeve Model Pulling Collar Model
CTP-1100 SC-1180 S-1190
PC-1150
Refer chart below
PC-950
Refer chart below
Spring Balancer
SWF-22
SWF-40
Model
mm
OD OF TUBE
INSIDE DIA.
OF COLLAR
inch mm inch
 15.87 5/8” 19.0 0.748 PC-950/190
 19.05 3/4” 22.0 0.866 PC-950/220
 22.22 7/8” 25.0 0.984 PC-950/250
 25.40 1” 29.0 1.142 PC-950/290
 25.40 1.1/8” 32.0 1.260 PC-950/320
 31.75 1.1/4” 35.0 1.378 PC-950/350